
Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 47 INFINITY Rock And Magic, Budapest 25,0 1 18,0 3 20,0 3 27,0 1 24,0 3 24,0 2 24,0 2 24,0 2

2 17 ANGEL LIPS Főnix, Székesfehérvár 21,0 6 18,5 2 21,0 2 23,5 4 24,5 1 20,0 7 28,0 1 23,5 3

3 55 HAJRÁZÓK Rockin Board, Budapest 22,0 4 18,0 3 17,0 9 24,5 2 24,5 1 26,0 1 22,0 4 21,5 5

4 21 Lady Black Kenguru, Debrecen 25,0 1 17,0 6 19,5 5 24,0 3 23,0 4 21,5 6 24,0 2 24,5 1

5 14 Quantum Fortuna, Gyöngyös 24,0 3 16,0 8 18,0 8 22,5 5 21,5 5 22,0 5 21,0 5 19,0 8

6 56 BONBONOK Rockin Board, Budapest 21,5 5 17,0 6 20,0 3 18,0 9 19,5 9 22,5 4 20,0 7 15,0 11

7 31 ESCAPE Masters, Budapest 20,5 7 20,5 1 22,0 1 21,0 7 20,0 8 23,0 3 19,0 9 22,0 4

8 62 SUPERÓK RÓK And Roll, Budapest 20,0 8 18,0 3 19,0 7 16,5 10 21,0 7 15,0 11 19,0 9 17,0 10

9 22 Bombázók Kenguru, Debrecen 18,0 9 15,0 9 15,0 11 13,0 12 21,5 5 17,0 9 17,0 11 20,0 7

10 5 BUENO DancEarth, Szigetszentmiklós 16,0 11 13,0 11 16,0 10 20,5 8 19,0 10 19,0 8 19,5 8 20,5 6

11 24 CSINIZSARUK Kid, Veszprém 16,0 11 8,5 13 19,5 5 22,0 6 15,0 12 16,5 10 21,0 5 17,5 9

12 25 TINI STYLE Kid, Veszprém 17,0 10 15,0 9 15,0 11 14,0 11 17,0 11 12,0 12 16,0 12 13,0 12

13 26 BLACK MAGIC Kid, Veszprém 14,0 13 11,0 12 14,0 13 9,5 13 13,0 13 10,0 13 15,0 13 8,0 13

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
5 31 ESCAPE Masters, Budapest 20,0 3 20,0 1 18,0 2 24,5 1 22,0 2 25,0 1 23,0 1 22,0 1

6 24 CSINIZSARUK Kid, Veszprém 20,0 3 17,0 3 17,0 3 21,5 3 23,0 1 22,0 2 22,5 2 21,0 2

7 14 Quantum Fortuna, Gyöngyös 24,0 1 18,0 2 15,0 6 24,0 2 20,0 6 21,0 4 20,0 4 20,0 4

8 62 SUPERÓK RÓK And Roll, Budapest 16,0 8 15,0 5 16,0 5 19,5 5 21,0 4 20,5 5 19,0 6 20,5 3

9 22 Bombázók Kenguru, Debrecen 17,0 6 17,0 3 19,0 1 19,0 6 22,0 2 19,5 6 13,0 8 20,0 4

10 56 BONBONOK Rockin Board, Budapest 23,0 2 14,0 6 14,5 7 17,5 7 18,5 7 22,0 2 21,0 3 18,0 7

11 5 BUENO DancEarth, Szigetszentmiklós 16,0 8 13,0 8 14,0 8 21,0 4 20,5 5 18,5 7 20,0 4 19,5 6

12 25 TINI STYLE Kid, Veszprém 17,0 6 13,0 8 16,5 4 14,0 9 16,0 9 13,0 8 14,0 7 15,0 8

13 26 BLACK MAGIC Kid, Veszprém 17,5 5 14,0 6 13,0 9 15,0 8 18,0 8 9,0 9 11,0 9 8,0 9

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
1 17 ANGEL LIPS Főnix, Székesfehérvár 23,0 4 23,5 1 24,0 1 27,0 1 22,0 5 24,0 3 29,0 1 24,0 3

2 47 INFINITY Rock And Magic, Budapest 26,0 1 21,0 4 23,0 2 24,0 3 24,5 2 26,0 2 23,5 2 27,0 1

3 55 HAJRÁZÓK Rockin Board, Budapest 24,0 3 22,0 3 20,0 5 24,5 2 25,5 1 27,0 1 21,5 5 25,0 2

4 31 ESCAPE Masters, Budapest 21,0 6 23,0 2 22,0 3 23,5 4 23,5 3 21,0 5 21,0 6 22,5 5

5 21 Lady Black Kenguru, Debrecen 25,0 2 18,0 6 19,0 6 22,5 6 23,0 4 22,0 4 22,0 4 23,5 4

6 14 Quantum Fortuna, Gyöngyös 22,0 5 16,0 7 21,0 4 23,5 5 20,0 6 20,0 6 23,0 3 18,0 7

7 24 CSINIZSARUK Kid, Veszprém 17,0 7 19,0 5 16,0 7 21,0 7 19,5 7 17,0 7 18,0 7 18,5 6

DA F G P1

DÖNTŐ

C

Felnőtt kisformáció

E

A

A

C EDB

B

C

REMÉNYFUTAM

ELŐDÖNTŐ

Fortuna Kupa

D

2016. április 2.

F G P1EB

F G P1


